outline of 23 Bracknell
Gardens shown greyed beyond

brick

r—-———-—7717

New painted timber
dormer wndow with
curved lead roof,
opaque glass

New chimney,
combining 2no.
exsiting

Z—x

New painted timber
dormer wndow with
curved lead roof,
opaque glass

Extended chimney

Relocated chimney

extended pitched roof
to match existing

/—\

New timber
sash window ,
opaque glass

New brick work to match existing

T~

T

JENEERNNEEEEE]

IHEREEI

JENNEENENNNNNNEEEEE]

INEEEEENENEAREREEE

1.0

T S 2 s 2 s .

Scale=1:50

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0 9.0

10.0

Revision Date Description

A 23.06.10 Amended note to A/C Wall mounted units

B 19.08.10 Amended for Pre-application advice

(e} 20.10.10 Amended for Planning Application, first floor terrace railings removed
C 27.10.10 Amended for Planning Application, amendments to side dormers

Project

25 Bracknell Gardens,
Hampstead

Planning Application 14.10.10

&

Charlton
Brown

Architects

Title

Number

Proposed North West Elevation

1121/AP 14D

Date

May 10 Scale 18(%]3(;8 2@15'24@ AZ This drawing is copyright

Revisions




