

1.0	0.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	9.0	10.0
					Sca	ale = 1 : 50					

Revision	Date	Description
A	23.06.10	Amended note to A/C Wall mounted units
В	19.08.10	Amended for Pre-application advice
С	20.10.10	Amended for Planning Application, first floor terrace railings removed
С	27.10.10	Amended for Planning Application, amendments to side dormers

Project	25 Bracknell Gardens, Hampstead	Charlton Brown					
	Planning Application 14.10.10	Architects					
Title	Number						
	Proposed North West Elevation	1121/AP 14D					
 Date	May 10 Scale 1:50 @ A2 This drawing is copyright 1:100 @ A4	Revisions					